Zeta Plus™
S Series
Depth Filter Cartridges & Capsules
Applications
Zeta Plus S Series filters are optimized for
clarification of pharmaceutical, biological,
bioprocess, cosmetic, and food & beverage
fluids. Examples of applications include:

clean components, along with accessories such as CIP spray-balls and the
innovative Zeta Plus Lifting Device.
Zeta Plus™ S Series Ordering Guide
8” Diameter Cartridges
63A-08C (8” 9-cell DOE) 11- Nitrile
12- Neoprene
13- Fluorocarbon
14- EPR
22- Silicone
23- Teflon with PTFE
05S
10S
30S
50S
60S
90S
Z12C (12” 9-cell DOE)
Z12D (12” 16-cell DOE)
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
E - Teflon
10S
30S
50S
60S
90S
P-
Pharmaceutical
63A-P8B (8” 7-cell plug-in)
Catalogue Number
11- Nitrile
13- Fluorocarbon
14- EPR
22- Silicone
23- PTFE Encapsulated
 Fluorocarbon
Gasket Material Grade
12” Diameter Cartridges
Catalogue Number Gasket Grade Media
P-
Pharmaceutical
Media
Z16M (16” 14-cell DOE) A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
E - Teflon
10S
30S
50S
60S
90S
P-
Pharmaceutical
16” Diameter Cartridges
Catalogue Number Gasket Grade Media
Issued July 2012
3M Purification Pty Limited
140 Sunnyholt Road
Blacktown NSW 2148
AUSTRALIA
Tel. 1300 367 362
Fax.1800 671 599
New Zealand
PO BOX 33-246
North Shore 0740
Auckland, NEW ZEALAND